                                                                LoRaWAN indoor gateway_MG6810_User manual_V1.0.0
Origo Electronic Co.,LTD.                                                                        www.origoelec.com
Document Information
Version Time Description Remark
V1.0.0 2019-9-21 Preliminary version Mike
V1.0.0
MG6810
LoRaWAN Indoor Pico Gateway User Manual

l Simple to mount and install
l EU868, US915, AS923，AU915Mhz， IN865MHz and CN470 versions available.
Ordering information
Table 2.1ordering info
No. Item Description
1 MG6810-U 902-928MHz,Suitable for USA ,Australia, Asia ,Korea, Japan etc..
2 MG6810-E 863~870MHz，for Europe
3 MG6810-C 470-510MHz, for China
4 MG6810-W 433MHz，for China or Europe.
                                                                LoRaWAN indoor gateway_MG6810_User manual_V1.0.0
Origo Electronic Co.,Ltd.                                                                     www.origoelec.com            - 3 -
3. Mechanical and interfaces
3.1 Mechanical Diagram